
 

 

 

 

N. 

 

AREE DA CEDERE 

 

INCIDENZA AREE  

 

 

 

 AREE  

INCIDENZA URBANIZZAZ. 

 

 

 

 URBANIZZAZIONE  

 

 

 

 

COSTO TOTALE COSTO A MQ. 

 

COSTO AL 

Mq. 

   Primaria Secondaria   

 

 

1  

 

 

 

 

 

 

PEEP CAPOLUOGO 

 

Lotti n. 2 – 3 – 4 – 5 – 8 – 11 

– 12 – 13 – 14 – 15 = mq. 

6.432 

 

 

 

 

 

37.755,84 

 

 

 

 

 

285.130,56 

 

 

 

 

 

108.507,84 

 

 

 

 

 

431.394,44 

 

 

 

 

 

    67,07 

 

 

2 

 

 

 

 

 

PIP CAPOLUOGO 

 

Lotti n. 2-7= mq. 2.923 

 

 

 

 

 

 

12.732,66 

 

 

 

 

93.786,43 

 

 

 

 

 

 

22.982,79 

 

 

 

 

129.501,88 

 

 

 

 

     44,30 

 

  

   

 

               


